
Saturday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Newfoundland

439 Open B 199.5Peggy McConnell Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets

419 Utility B 199Elizabeth Hunter Norwood Had To Be Ewe

441 Open B 199Barbara Gurwell Woodrott's Whatever Comes Around V 

419 Open B 199Elizabeth Hunter Norwood Had To Be Ewe

439 Utility B 198.5Peggy McConnell Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets

434 Open B 198.5Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap

412 Open B 198.5Dianne Strickland Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye

411 Open B 198.5Kim Berkley RapidEye All Fired Up

410 Open B 198.5Sandy Ganz Casino's Slam Dunk

425 Open B 198Mary Ruth Wildfire Here's Lookin at Ewe

403 Open B 198Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots

434 Utility B 197.5Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap

403 Utility B 197Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots

447 Open B 197Susan Gilbert Smokingold Meet'em and Greet'em

203 Novice B 196.5Jeannine Navratil Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity

206 Novice B 196.5Ruth Ann Favreau Huntleigh's Dance'N The Two Step

432 Open B 196.5Ellen Goodgold Ava's Amber Ray

418 Open B 196.5Laurie Lo Bedlam's Kindled Karma

402 Utility B 196.5Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

433 Open B 196.5Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

406 Utility B 196.5Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

426 Utility B 196Lynn Bauer Becksgold Jumping For Joy

407 Open B 196Nancy Lincoln Southcross Majority Vote

427 Open B 196Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way

402 Open B 195.5Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

433 Utility B 195Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

427 Utility B 195Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way

202 Novice B 194.5Jennifer Kandlik Two Hearts Meant To Be

404 Open B 194.5Christine Carter Southcross Double Feature

438 Open B 194Carol Giffhorn ThreePonds Standing Ovation II*

444 Open B 194Jane Hollman Destiny's Darling Desiree

418 Utility B 192.5Laurie Lo Bedlam's Kindled Karma

438 Utility B 192Carol Giffhorn ThreePonds Standing Ovation II*

447 Utility B 191Susan Gilbert Smokingold Meet'em and Greet'em

401 Utility B 191Nancy Muller Serenade's Simply Dreamy

401 Open B 190.5Nancy Muller Serenade's Simply Dreamy

440 Open B 189Nancy Warshauer Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

437 Utility B 188.5Patricia Martin Jackpot's Copper River



Saturday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Newfoundland

204 Novice B 188Karen Winter Zonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away

101 Novice A 187Gina Weidner Winbuck's Ghost On A Midnight Ride

417 Utility B 185Nancy Warshauer Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

304 Open A 182.5Cindy Jansen Eringlo Dancing Through Life



10/8/2016

High Combined - All Breed

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Newfoundland

439Open B 439Utility BGoldenloch Lay Down Your Bets 398198.5199.5

419Open B 419Utility BNorwood Had To Be Ewe 398199.0199.0

434Open B 434Utility BSunfire's What's On Tap 396197.5198.5

403Open B 403Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 395197.0198.0

402Open B 402Utility BWinbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune 392196.5195.5

433Open B 433Utility BMic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy 391.5195.0196.5

427Open B 427Utility BPolesitter's Walk This Way 391195.0196.0

418Open B 418Utility BBedlam's Kindled Karma 389192.5196.5

447Open B 447Utility BSmokingold Meet'em and Greet'em 388191.0197.0

438Open B 438Utility BThreePonds Standing Ovation II 386192.0194.0*

401Open B 401Utility BSerenade's Simply Dreamy 381.5191.0190.5



Saturday

Preferred High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Newfoundland

662 Preferred Utility 197Julie N Collins High Times Ready When You Are

661 Preferred Utility 193Virginia Kinion Himark Triple Play

633 Preferred Open 191Virginia Kinion Himark Triple Play

634 Preferred Open 187.5Isla Jean Markl Polesitter's Desert Sun Gem

601 Preferred Novice 185Jo Stubbs Valle d'Aspe Scandalous Affair



10/8/2016

Preferred High Combined - All Breed

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Newfoundland

633Pref Open 661Pref UtilityHimark Triple Play 384193.0191.0



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4 Qualified: 1Shown: 2

101 187.0 -/1Winbuck's Ghost On A Midnight Ride

106 NQPyrview's Monsieur Debonnaire

103 EXCCopperridge's She's Not Packin

104 EXCNatalie's Midnight Mirage



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 7 Qualified: 4Shown: 5

203 196.5 -/1+Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity

206 196.5 -/2Huntleigh's Dance'N The Two Step

202 194.5 -/3Two Hearts Meant To Be

204 188.0 -/4Zonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away

208 NQNani's and Zareba Home Run

205 EXCGamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro

207 ABSCatja Von Jager



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 5 Qualified: 1Shown: 4

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed

304 182.5 -/1Eringlo Dancing Through Life

302 NQLongcreek's Flirtin' with Disaster *

303 NQPyrfection Kim Maple

306 NQLongcreek's Doozie of a Storm *

305 EXCGekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 35 Qualified: 21Shown: 33

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

OTCh

Pts

439 199.5 -/1Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets 18

441 199.0 -/2+Woodrott's Whatever Comes Around V Falcon Crest 5

419 199.0 -/3Norwood Had To Be Ewe 2

434 198.5 -/4+++Sunfire's What's On Tap 1

410 198.5Casino's Slam Dunk

411 198.5RapidEye All Fired Up

412 198.5Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye

403 198.0My Dolly Molly Two Spots

425 198.0Wildfire Here's Lookin at Ewe

447 197.0Smokingold Meet'em and Greet'em

418 196.5Bedlam's Kindled Karma

432 196.5Ava's Amber Ray

433 196.5Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

407 196.0Southcross Majority Vote

427 196.0Polesitter's Walk This Way

402 195.5Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

404 194.5Southcross Double Feature

438 194.0 1/-ThreePonds Standing Ovation II *

444 194.0Destiny's Darling Desiree

401 190.5Serenade's Simply Dreamy

440 189.0Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

405 NQEmmy Emmy

406 NQHimark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

416 NQRedtop Rumor Has It

417 NQSansu Brie of Walden Farm

420 NQFrogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu

423 NQDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

424 NQCedarwood's Eat Dessert First

426 NQBecksgold Jumping For Joy

428 NQPolesitter's Absolute Victory

436 NQShamrock Acres Looking To Steal

437 NQJackpot's Copper River

445 NQHeywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin'

443 ABSOlympia Tamora V Promise

446 ABSLochinvar's Chica of Ironwood



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6 Qualified: 0Shown: 6

413 NQSunshine Swede's Imperial Spruce

414 NQFuntimes Flying On Bye

415 NQZonkers Let's Party the Night Away

422 NQCedarwood's Lily of the Valley

431 NQRozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah

448 NQCaptain Jack Sparrow



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 33 Qualified: 15Shown: 30

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

OTCh

Pts

419 199.0 -/1Norwood Had To Be Ewe 30

439 198.5 -/2Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets 13

434 197.5 -/3Sunfire's What's On Tap 4

403 197.0 -/4My Dolly Molly Two Spots 2

402 196.5Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

406 196.5Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

426 196.0Becksgold Jumping For Joy

427 195.0Polesitter's Walk This Way

433 195.0Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

418 192.5Bedlam's Kindled Karma

438 192.0 1/-ThreePonds Standing Ovation II *

401 191.0Serenade's Simply Dreamy

447 191.0Smokingold Meet'em and Greet'em

437 188.5Jackpot's Copper River

417 185.0Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

404 NQSouthcross Double Feature

405 NQEmmy Emmy

407 NQSouthcross Majority Vote

408 NQDonnchada Road Runner

411 NQRapidEye All Fired Up

416 NQRedtop Rumor Has It

423 NQDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

428 NQPolesitter's Absolute Victory

429 NQHighland Just Push Play at Rijeka

430 NQHigh Times Ready When You Are

436 NQShamrock Acres Looking To Steal

440 NQNatalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

441 NQWoodrott's Whatever Comes Around V Falcon Crest

443 NQOlympia Tamora V Promise

444 NQDestiny's Darling Desiree

420 ABSFrogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu

446 ABSLochinvar's Chica of Ironwood

449 ABSRedtale Sunshine on Ice



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Novice

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1

601 185 -/1Valle d'Aspe Scandalous Affair



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6 Qualified: 2Shown: 6

633 191 -/1Himark Triple Play

634 187.5 -/2Polesitter's Desert Sun Gem

631 0Cedarwood's Willow D'Wisp

632 0Sally Rides Again

636 0Sodor's Lucky Charm

637 0Xara Ot Vitosha



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Utility

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 2Shown: 2

662 197 -/1High Times Ready When You Are

661 193 -/2Himark Triple Play



Saturday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6 Qualified: 1Shown: 5

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

105 183 -/1Jolee Aire Anna's Lil Girl Morning Star

701 0Indigo's Dream Come True

702 0DW Smokin Hot Diesel

704 0Rowens Abigail *

706 0Wanderlusts Walking On Indigo Sunshine

703 0Natalie's Midnight Mirage



Saturday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4 Qualified: 3Shown: 3

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed

732 196.5 -/1Ambermoon Christmas Caper

731 193.5 -/2Obsession's Darling Little Star SL

733 191.5 -/3Olivechi Skylark

735 0Rowens Commander *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Graduate Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 1Shown: 2

762 187 -/1Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin'

761 0Zonkers Let's Party the Night Away



Saturday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Novice

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 8

801 193.5 -/1Holly Bluffs Ms Daisy Mae Of The Delta

805 192 -/2Norwood Milagro

804 166 -/3Mystix Majikal Journey with Kansu

803 163 -/4Copperridge's Heza Gangstah

802 0Drumlin Mr Carson

806 0Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift

807 0Solo-K's Scorching Beauty

808 0Oxota RiverRun Monster Mash Avalon



Saturday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4

831 196.5 -/1Sugar Baby's Selena

833 164.5 -/2Darn Far's Secret Code

832 0Sally Rides Again

834 0Mystix Majikal Journey with Kansu



Saturday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Utility

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 3

862 194 -/1Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye

861 185.5 -/2Serenade's Simply Dreamy

863 163.5 -/3Darn Far's Secret Code



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1102 98.0 -/1DW Smokin Hot Diesel

1105 96.0 -/2Wanderlusts Walking On Indigo Sunshine

1101 96.0 -/3Indigo's Dream Come True

1103 95.0 -/4MagicShades Paradise City

1104 ABSRainyday's Dear Prudence



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1203 100.0 -/1Wildfire Here's Lookin at Ewe

1204 ABSSolo-K's Scorching Beauty



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1305 NQEncore's One 'N Only



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1403 100.0 -/1Indian Creek Shenanigan

1413 99.0 -/2Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First

1411 99.0 -/3Larley's Luke Skywalker

1412 97.0 -/4Xara Ot Vitosha

1410 96.0Jada Mayhem

1404 95.0Cedarwood's Willow D'Wisp

1406 93.0Holman's Rags to Riches

1405 89.0Grand Oakes Puttin' On the Bling

1415 85.0Gray's Lacey

1414 85.0Classic's Keeper of the Flame

1402 84.0Southcross Gold Dust Woman

1409 EXCGamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1410 100.0 -/1Jada Mayhem

1418 98.0 -/2Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First

1403 97.0 -/3Indian Creek Shenanigan

1404 97.0 -/4Cedarwood's Willow D'Wisp

1412 93.0Xara Ot Vitosha

1419 92.0Esmonds Eleanor Rigby

1406 91.0Holman's Rags to Riches

1402 89.0Southcross Gold Dust Woman

1405 88.0Grand Oakes Puttin' On the Bling

1411 88.0Larley's Luke Skywalker

1417 82.0Gamekeepers Music of the Night

1414 80.0Classic's Keeper of the Flame
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